
Summer 2016 Hours, Falcone Library, Le Moyne College 

 

 

 

Exceptions are listed below and are subject to change.   

Card entry hours, if applicable, will not extend beyond the close times listed below. 

Please check the Library’s web site (www.lemoyne.edu/library), or call the hours recording at 445-4153 

 

Memorial Day Weekend   

 Friday,   May 27:   8:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
             Saturday,   May 28:    9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday,   May 29:    Closed 
Monday,   May 30 (no classes): 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

 
Reunion Weekend  

 

 Friday,    June 3:   8:00 AM – 8:00 PM (card entry not in effect) 
   

Summer Welcome Events  
 

Friday,    June 17:  8:00 AM – 6:00 PM (card entry not in effect) 
Saturday,   June 18:  8:00 AM – 6:00 PM (card entry not in effect) 
Friday,    July 1:   8:00 AM – 6:00 PM (card entry not in effect) 

 
Fourth of July Holiday Break   

Monday,  July 4 (no classes): Closed  
Tuesday,  July 5:   8:00 AM – 10:00 PM 
Wednesday,   July 6:   8:00 AM – 10:00 PM 
Thursday,   July 7 (no classes):  8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 
Friday,   July 8 (no classes):  8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 
Saturday,  July 9 (no classes): 9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 
Sunday,   July 10 (no classes): 1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 

  
Between Summer Sessions and Fall Semester 

 

 Friday,    August 5:  8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 
 Saturday – Sunday, August 6 – 7:  Closed 
 Monday – Friday, August 8 – 12:  8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 
 Saturday – Sunday, August 13 – 14:  Closed 
 Monday – Friday,  August 15 – 19:  8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 
 Saturday,   August 20:  9:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

Sunday,   August 21:  1:00 PM – 5:00 PM 
Monday – Friday,  August 22 – 26:  8:00 AM – 4:30 PM 

 Saturday,   August 27:  8:30 AM – 1:00 PM 
 Sunday,   August 28:  12:00 PM – 9:00 PM 
 

Fall hours resume and classes begin on Monday, August 29 

 

Library hours   
  Monday - Thursday:    8:00 AM  -   10:00 PM 
  Friday:                8:00 AM  -   4:30 PM 
  Saturday:   9:00 AM  -   1:00 PM 
  Sunday:   1:00 PM  -   5:00 PM 
 

Card entry hours 
(Library will be accessible the following hours by cardkey only) 

                      Monday - Thursday:              6:00 PM  -   10:00 PM 
 


